Position

Senior Software Analyst

Software Analyst |

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

IT.Business
Applications/Developm
ent Services

IT.Business
Applications/Developm
ent Services

IT.Business
Applications/Developm
ent Services

IT.Business
Applications/Developm
ent Services

Total Wages

$67,525

$28,022

$6,309

$2,326

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,851

$5,579

$237

$87



