Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Software Analyst		Modesto	IT.Business Applications/Developm ent Services	\$67,525	\$23,851
Software Analyst I		Modesto	IT.Business Applications/Developm ent Services	\$28,022	\$5,579
Intern		Modesto	IT.Business Applications/Developm ent Services	\$6,309	\$237
Intern		Modesto	IT.Business Applications/Developm ent Services	\$2,326	\$87